5 1Ltr Temple Gold (2525) 32091010 2 1558 3116.00 

6 20Ltr UV Top Coat 32091010 1 9846 9846.00 

7 4 Inch Double Berth Brush 96034010 2 408 816.00 

8 2 Inch Double Berth Brush 96034010 4 162 648.00 

9 SR-500 Set of 7 PCs Flat Banner Brush 96033010 2 230 460.00 

Total   22   172340.00 

Amount Chargeable(in words). One Lakh Seventy Two  Thousand Three Hundred and Forty Only  172340.00 

Bank Information 

Pay Name : Lakshmi Paints 

SWIFBIC:HDFCINBB 

A/C. No.50200001150421 

Bank Name : HDFC Bank 

IFSC Code : HDFC0000123 

Branch: North Veli Street, Madurai. 

G Pay No: 99521 11117